



Kridhan Infra Limited

Date: 17th August, 2023

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai 400 001
Ref: Scrip Code 533482

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai 400051.
Ref: Symbol: KRIDHANINF

Subject: Newspaper Cuttings of Statement of Un-audited Results for quarter ended 30th June, 2023.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the applicable regulation of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find the enclosed herewith newspaper cuttings of Statement of Un-Audited Results for quarter ended 30th June, 2023.

Kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly,

For **Kridhan Infra Limited**

Gautam Goginderlal Suri
Director
DIN: 08180233

GAJANAN SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED
CIN: L67120WB1994PLC063477
113/1B, C.R. Avenue Room No.-7C, 7th Floor, Kolkata - 700 073, WB
Email: gajanansecuritieservicesltd@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	12.18	(13.94)	0.67	13.04	(13.39)	5.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.89	(18.61)	12.40	11.50	(18.25)	(10.97)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.89	(18.61)	12.40	17.20	(4.14)	54.67
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7.72	(14.99)	12.56	14.03	(0.52)	53.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7.72	(14.99)	12.56	14.03	(0.52)	53.25
6	Equity Share Capital	310,200	310,200	310,200	310,200	310,200	310,200
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	(43.77)	0	0	1,109.95
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/-each) (for continued and discontinued operations) -	0.25	(0.48)	0.40	0.45	(0.02)	1.72
	1. Basic	0.25	(0.48)	0.40	0.45	(0.02)	1.72
	2. Diluted	0.25	(0.48)	0.40	0.45	(0.02)	1.72

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results may be accessed on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website at www.gajanansec.com.
2. There is no extraordinary item.

By the Order of the Board
For GAJANAN SECURITIES SERVICES LTD.
Sd/-
Vinay Kumar Agarwal
Director

Place: Kolkata
Date: 14-08-2023

SHARDUL SECURITIES LIMITED
CIN: L50100MH1985PLC036937
G-12, Tulsi Chambers, 212 Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Tel No.: 022-46032806/07 Fax: 2284 6585 / 66308609
Website: www.shardulsecurities.com | e-mail id: investors@shriyam.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 (Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	
		30-Jun-23	31-Mar-23	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	2,873.15	(131.35)	349.09	3,043.91	(69.40)	664.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,765.38	(534.12)	179.57	2,897.73	(532.54)	286.06
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,765.38	(534.12)	179.57	2,897.73	(532.54)	286.06
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	2,190.50	(476.33)	120.16	2,297.92	(474.52)	220.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	4,555.32	(931.98)	(2,575.79)	5,159.42	(1,015.27)	(3,058.87)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs 10 each)	1,749.84	1,749.84	1,749.84	1,749.84	1,749.84	1,749.84
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	34,437.17	-	-	42,818.96
8	Earnings per equity share of face value of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised)	12.52	(2.72)	0.69	13.13	(2.71)	1.26
	a) Basic (in Rs.)	12.52	(2.72)	0.69	13.13	(2.71)	1.26
	b) Diluted (in Rs.)	12.52	(2.72)	0.69	13.13	(2.71)	1.26

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. www.shardulsecurities.com and the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.
2. The audit committee reviewed the above results and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited review of the above financial results of the Company.

For Shardul Securities Limited
R Sundaresan
Chairman
DIN: 00029840

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2023

TAHMAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED
(Formerly known as Sarda Papers Limited)
CIN: L15100MH1991PLC061164
Address: A/70, MIDC, SINNAR, NASIK - 422103
Ph: +91 7262801977; Email id: info.spl1991@gmail.com; website: www.tahmar.in

(Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Result for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2023)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		31-12-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2023	31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	23.40	2.63	272.07	274.22
2	Total Expenses	56.69	7.03	247.9	272.77
3	Profit/ (Loss) before tax and exceptional items	-33.29	-4.4	24.18	1.44
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	-33.29	-4.4	17.89	1.07
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	311.89	311.89	311.89	311.89
6	Value per share	1.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
7	Earning Per Share	-1.07	-0.14	0.57	0.03
8	Diluted	-1.07	-0.14	0.57	0.03

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone) filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above Standalone financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 14th August 2023.

For TAHMAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED
(Formerly known as Sarda Papers Limited)
Sd/-
Rajshekhhar Cadakketh Rajasekhar Nair
Director
DIN: 01278041

Place: NASIK
Date: 14/08/2023

Balkrishna Paper Mills Ltd.
CIN: L21098MH2013PLC244963
Registered Office: A/7, Trade World, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013. Tel No.: +91 22 6120 7900 Fax No.: +91 22 6120 7999
Email: opsingh@bpmil.in; Website: www.bpmil.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30/06/2023	31/03/2023	30/06/2022	31/03/2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Revenue from Operation	154.10	508.62	7,142.68	10,944.75
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(724.63)	(696.18)	(738.70)	(5,203.67)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period	(752.00)	(720.86)	(714.49)	(5,187.68)
4	Total comprehensive income for the period	(766.96)	(738.47)	(706.59)	(5,195.12)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs 10/- per share)	1,073.98	1,073.98	1,073.98	1,073.98
6	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	(16,120.44)
7	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs.10/- each (for respective periods)	(7.00)	(6.71)	(6.65)	(48.30)
	- Basic Rs.	(7.00)	(6.71)	(6.65)	(48.30)
	- Diluted Rs.	(7.00)	(6.71)	(6.65)	(48.30)

NOTES:-
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 2023. The statutory auditors of the company carried out a "Limited Review" of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.bpmil.in.

For BALKRISHNA PAPER MILLS LIMITED
Sd/-
Anurag P. Poddar
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00599143

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2023

ONELIFE CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED
Regd. Off: Plot No. A356, Road No. 26, Wagle Industrial Estate, MIDC, Thane (West) - 400604, Maharashtra. | Tel No.: 022-25833206 | Fax: 022-41842228
Email id: cs@onelifecapital.in | Web: www.onelifecapital.in | CIN: L74140MH2007PLC173660

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2023 (Figures in Rs. lakhs unless stated otherwise)

S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total income from operations	181.98	137.22	82.48	444.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-34.68	-131.57	-2.09	-247.95
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-34.68	-131.57	-2.09	-247.95
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-44.79	-120.99	-4.38	-247.98
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-44.79	-120.99	-4.38	-247.98
6	Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10 per share)	1336	1336	1336	1336
7	Earnings Per Share (FV of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	-0.34	-0.91	-0.03	-1.86

Note:
The key standalone financial information is as under:

S. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	50.22	114.45	7.95	247.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(65.10)	42.86	(30.42)	9.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(65.10)	42.86	(30.42)	9.98

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.onelifecapital.in and also the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 14th August 2023 and consequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Onelife Capital Advisors Limited
Prabhakara Naig Naig
Whole Time Director
DIN: 00716975

Place: Thane
Date: 14th August, 2023

LOKHANDWALA KATARIA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN - U45200MH1998PTC117468
306A and 306B, Ceejay House, Dr. Annie Besant Road "F" Block, Shiv Sagar Estate, Worli, Mumbai - 400018
Website: https://lokhandwalainfrastructure.com Email ID: aml@lokhandwalainfrastructure.com

Standalone Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 (Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
	30 June 2023	31 March 2023	30 June 2022	31 March 2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Revenue from operations	7,087.17	5,428.53	6,354.04	22,433.83
Other income	42.76	46.58	45.23	184.80
Total Income from Operations	7,129.93	5,475.11	6,399.27	22,618.63
Total Expenditure	13,466.10	10,571.37	14,435.49	50,664.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(6,336.17)	(5,096.26)	(8,036.22)	(28,046.14)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,336.17)	(5,096.26)	(8,036.22)	(28,046.14)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(6,336.17)	(5,096.26)	(8,036.22)	(28,046.14)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period and Other Comprehensive Income	(6,336.17)	(5,096.26)	(8,036.22)	(28,046.14)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (in no.)	153,137	153,137	153,137	153,137
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	(75,251.58)
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	4,705.72
Net worth NA	NA	NA	(72,730.27)	NA
Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	140,688.23
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	2,506.00
Debt Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
Earnings Per Share	NA	NA	NA	NA
1. Basic:				
2. Diluted:	(4,137.58)	(3,327.91)	(5,561.53)	(19,610.38)
Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Audited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 approved in the Board meeting held on 12th August, 2023 and filed with the BSE under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 without considering the applicability of INDAS.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14.08.2023

Mr. Aliasgar Mohammed Lokhandwala
Director, DIN - 00219135

PIONEER INVESTCORP LIMITED
CIN: L65990MH1984PLC031909
Regd. Office: 1218, Maker Chambers V, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Tel. no.: +91-22-6618 6633 / Fax:+91-22-2204 9195 / Website: www.pinc.co.in
Email ID: investor.relations@pinc.co.in

NOTICE TO THE MEMBERS OF 38th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING THROUGH ELECTRONIC MODE

NOTICE is hereby given that the 38th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the members of the Pioneer Investcorp Limited ("the Company") will be held on Tuesday, 26th September, 2023, at 04.00 pm IST through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") in compliance with General Circular 10/2022 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) dated December 28, 2022 and SEBI order no. SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD-2/P/CIR/2023/4 dated January 05, 2023 (hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Circulars") and all other applicable laws, without the physical presence of members at a common venue.

The Notice of AGM and the Annual Report for the financial year 2022-23, inter-alia, containing Board's Report, Auditors Report and Audited Financial Statements will be sent only through electronic mode to all those members who have registered their email address with the Company / Depository Participant(s) in accordance with the aforesaid Circulars. Members may note that the Notice of AGM and the Annual Report will also be made available on the website of the Company at www.pinc.co.in and at BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

Members can attend and participate in the AGM through VCOAVM facility only. The instructions for joining the AGM are provided in the Notice of the AGM. Members attending the meeting through VCOAVM shall be counted for purpose of reckoning the quorum under section 103 of the Companies Act, 2013.

The Company is also providing remote e-voting facility ("remote e-voting") to all its members to cast their votes on all resolutions set out in the Notice of AGM. Also, the Company is providing the facility for voting through e-voting system during the AGM. Detailed procedure of remote e-voting / e-voting will be provided in the Notice of AGM.

In case you have not registered your email id for obtaining Notice, Annual Report etc. please follow below process:

Physical Holding	Please note that as per SEBI circular dated 03-11-2011, registration of KYC, Nomination is made mandatory. The company had also sent the communication in this regard. You are requested to kindly submit ISR-1, ISR-2 (In case you have changed your signature, SH-13 for registration of Nomination or ISR-3 in case you do not want to register nomination) Requisite forms are available on Company's website www.pinc.co.in or Registrar's website http://www.satellitetelecom.com/Website/2020/09/2020KYC.pdf
Demat Holding	Register / update the details in your Demat Account, as per the process advised by the Depository Participant (DP).

The Members who are holding shares in physical form or who have not registered their email address with the Company / Depositories or any person who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company, after the notice of the AGM has been sent electronically by the Company, and holds shares as of cut-off date i.e. Friday, 1st September, 2023, may obtain the User ID and password by following the instructions as mentioned in the Notice of the AGM. However, if a member is already registered with CDSL for Remote e-voting and E-voting during AGM, then existing User ID and password can be used for casting vote. The Notice of the 38th AGM will be sent to the members on their registered email addresses in due course.

For Pioneer Investcorp Limited
Sd/-
Amit Chandra
Company secretary
(ACS: A13742)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2023.

M/S. SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD.
Regd. Office: A/8, MIDC, Industrial Area, Mahad Dist: Raigad (Maharashtra)
CIN: L99999MH1987PLC044942, Tel No. 02145-233492.
E-mail: info@shreeharichemicals.in, Website: www.shreeharichemicals.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023 (Rs. in lacs) (Except EPS)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1 Income From Operation (Net)	2,938.77	3,095.06	1,765.18	10,257.50
2 Net Profit/(Loss) From Ordinary Activities (Before Tax, Exceptional And Extraordinary Items)	-332.84	-174.77	-536.31	-2,644.92
3 Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Extra Ordinary Items)	29.83	-174.77	-536.31	-2,644.92
4 Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Extra Ordinary Items)	16.47	-126.18	-401.44	-1,980.22
5 Total Comprehensive Income After Tax	16.47	-106.90	-401.44	-1,960.94
6 Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- Each)	444.63	444.63	444.63	444.63
7 Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	0.37	-2.40	-9.03	-44.10
Diluted:	0.37	-2.40	-9.03	-44.10

Notes:
1. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules' 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
2. Subsidy amounting to Rs 362.67 Lakhs from Government of Maharashtra for Industrial Promotion Subsidy (IPS) under PSI 2013 is disclosed as Exceptional Items.
3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2023.
4. The Company operates in a single business segment and therefore, has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments".
5. The figures for the previous period has been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary in order to conform to the current grouping/classification.

For and on behalf of the Board
SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD.
B. C. AGRAWAL
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
[DIN:00121080]

Place: Mumbai
DATE: August 14, 2023

KRIDHAN INFRA LIMITED
Regd. Office: 203, Joshi Chambers, Ahmedabad Street, Carnac Bunder, Masjid (East), Mumbai 400009.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	-	345	201	562
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9)	111	152	31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	275	(5,000)	(1,492)	(1,939)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) including profit/(loss) from associate	275	(5,027)	(1,495)	(1,964)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) including profit/(loss) from associate	275	(5,027)	(1,495)	(1,964)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,896	1,896	1,896	

